10.

11.

12.

Position

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Executive

Manager

Manager

Coordinator

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Eastern Contra Costa County
Transit Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$191,748

$152,356

$129,828

$116,801

$110,431

$75,104

$68,360

$66,197

$56,332

$53,325

$49,158

$46,668



