	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$191,748
2.	Executive		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$152,356
3.	Executive		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$129,828
4.	Executive		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$116,801
5.	Executive		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$110,431
6.	Manager		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$75,104
7.	Manager		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$68,360
8.	Coordinator		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$66,197
9.	Clerk		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$56,332
10.	Clerk		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$53,325
11.	Clerk		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$49,158
12.	Assistant		Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Administration	\$46,668